

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 109/2008

WILDLIFE FIRST & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF FOREST AND ENVIRONMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY MA NO. 1747/2018 IS LISTED)

WITH

MA 1747/2018 in W.P.(CrI.) No. 1061/1982 (X)

(IA No. 72136/2019 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 93287/2018 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 93288/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 19-09-2019 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR
(Appearance slip not given)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AAG/State of U.P.
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

MA 1747/2018 in W.P.(CrI.) No. 1061/1982

List this application in the next week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER